
Computer Tranlation Syllabus   

(Spring 2015) 
 

Week Gregorian Hejri Lesson... 

1 

 
Sun., Jan. 25 

 
Sun., Rab2. 5 Registration Week (Dropping/Adding Courses) 

2 

 
Sun., Feb. 1 

 
Sun., Rab2. 12 Introduction 

3 

 
Sun., Feb. 8 

 
Sun., Rab2. 19 A Computer 

4 

 
Sun., Feb. 15 

 
Sun., Rab2. 26 Computer Hardware 

5 

 
Sun., Feb. 22 

 
Sun.,Jam1. 5 برمجيات الحاسوب 

6 

 
Sun., Mar. 1 

 
Sun., Jam1. 10 Web Browser 

7 

 
Sun., Mar. 8 

 
Sun., Jam1. 17 1st In term 

8 

 
Sun., Mar. 15 

 
Sun., Jam1. 24 

 
؟  HTML    ما هي لغة  

 
9 Mid-term Break  

10 

 
Sun., Mar. 29 

 
Sun., Jam2. 9 Social Media 

11 

 
Sun., Apr. 5 

 
Sun., Jam2. 16 تهديد الخصوصية عبر الانترنت 

12 

 
Sun., Apr. 12 

 
Sun., Jam2. 23 الحوسبة السحابية 

13 

 
Sun., Apr. 19 

 
Sun., Jam2. 30 2nd In term 

14 

 
Sun., Apr. 26 

 
Sun., Rajab7 What is a Computer Virus? 

15 

 
Sun., May 3 

 
Sun., Rajab 14 التجارة الالكترونية 

16 Sun., May 10 Sun., Rajab 21  Oral Exams 
17 

 

 Final Exams 

 
1st In-term Exam 25 pts.               2nd In-term Exam: 25 pts.      Presentation: 10 pts.              

Final Exam: 40 pts. 
 
 

بداية الاجازة  : Monday, June 8, 2015                                         التهيئة للفصل الأول : Sunday, Aug. 16, 2015 
 



 


